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0.00

84529.13

0.00

1080325.59

HARVEY GANTT

503080.12

28236

07/01/2013

258897.47

134.82

503214.94

02/03/2015

CHARLOTTE

2013

NC
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P.O. BOX 36481
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Image# 15970259458

0.00

10854400.31

[Electronically Filed]

134.82

244317.47

-244182.65

09/30/2013

0.00

503080.12

C00493254

10351320.19
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0.00
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0.00

07/01/2013

10351320.19

0.00

134.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8520948.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

134.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

COMMITTEE FOR CHARLOTTE/CHARLOTTE DNC HOST COMMITTEE

0.00

13664.36

9000000.00

Image# 15970259459

244317.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1253126.70

244317.47

0.00

1337655.83

0.00

09/30/2013

9774074.72

0.00

0.00
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 4)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

s s s, , .

s s s, , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ............................................................... t
t

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

Receipt For:

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

s s s, , .

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 4) (Revised 1/01)

Aggregate Year-to-Date t

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

t s s s, , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

Receipt For:

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

s s s, , .

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date t

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

t s s s, , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

Receipt For:

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

s s s, , .

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date t

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

t s s s, , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

PAGE OFFOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)
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574087.47

145207.47

99110.00

NC

400 E Martin Luther King Jr Blvd

1111 Metropolitan Ave

99110.00

COMMITTEE FOR CHARLOTTE/CHARLOTTE DNC HOST COMMITTEE

244317.47

28202

NCCharlotte

Charlotte

Transaction ID : SA17A.4224
28204

Transaction ID : SA17A.4226

17

16

244317.47

3

Image# 15970259460

08

07

4

Charlotte Regional Visitors Authority

2013

2013

AON Risk Services
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SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 4)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

s s s, , .

s s s, , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ............................................................... t
t

FEC Schedule B (Form 4) (Revised 1/01)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

s s s, , .

A. Date of Disbursement

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

s s s, , .

B. Date of Disbursement

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

s s s, , .

C. Date of Disbursement

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

PAGE OFFOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

Senate

President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For:

Primary General

Other (specify) t

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

Senate

President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For:

Primary General

Other (specify) t

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

Senate

President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For:

Primary General

Other (specify) t
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M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

1295 Charleston Road

1295 Charleston Road

1295 Charleston Road

44.94

44.94

44.94

COMMITTEE FOR CHARLOTTE/CHARLOTTE DNC HOST COMMITTEE

134.82

Transaction ID : SB21A.4229

CA

CA

CA

94043

94043

94043

Transaction ID : SB21A.4227

Transaction ID : SB21A.4228

08

09

Merchant Card Fees

07

Merchant Card Fees

Merchant Card Fees

2013

134.82

Cybersource

Cybersource

2013

Cybersource

4

2013

Image# 15970259461

02

4

02

04

Mountainview

Mountainview

Mountainview


